COURSE

WOMEN LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
TRAINING

PARLIAMENTARY PROCESSES, POLICY PLANNING

AND EVALUATION

DELIVERING RESULT: MANAGING
STRATEGIC CHANGE

INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR/ TRAINING PROGRAM

IN LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN LEADERSHIP
TRAINING ON PEACE BUILDING, CONFLICT
RESOLUTION/

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION (ADR)

STRATEGIC LEADERSHIP AND MANGEMENT
FOR PUBLIC SECTOR

THE LEGISLATURE: AN OVERSIGHT FUNCTION

WOMEN LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
TARINING

PRODUCTIVITY AND CHANGE MANAGEMENT
MASTERCLASS

LOCATION

GHANA

MARYLAND, USA

CALABAR

GEORGIA, USA

DUBAI

LAGOS

UK

PARIS

PHC

START DATE

28 ]JULY, 2015

17 SEP., 2015

07 SEPT., 2015

02 NOV.,, 2015

24 NOV,, 2015

14 DEC,, 2015

07 MAR,, 2016

25 APRIL. 2016

06 JUNE, 2016

END DATE

31]JULY, 2015

21 SEP,, 2015

09 SEPT., 2015

07 NOV.,, 2015

27 NOV.,, 2015

16 DEC., 2015

14 MAR,, 2016

28 APRIL. 2016

08 JUNE, 2016

COURSE FEE

$1,500

$3,000

N120,000.00

$3,000

$2,000.

N120, 000.00

$3000

$2,500

N120, 000.00



