## CENTRE FOR ECONOMIC AND LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT TRAINING CALENDAR

COURSE	LOCATION	START DATE	END DATE	COURSE FEE
WOMEN LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT TRAINING	GHANA	28 JULY, 2015	31 JULY, 2015	\$1,500
PARLIAMENTARY PROCESSES, POLICY PLANNING AND EVALUATION	MARYLAND, USA	17 SEP., 2015	21 SEP., 2015	\$3,000
DELIVERING RESULT: MANAGING STRATEGIC CHANGE	CALABAR	07 SEPT., 2015	09 SEPT., 2015	N120, 000.00
INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR/ TRAINING PROGRAMIN LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING	A GEORGIA, USA	02 NOV., 2015	07 NOV., 2015	\$3,000
INTERNATIONAL WOMEN LEADERSHIP TRAINING ON PEACE BUILDING, CONFLICT RESOLUTION/ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION (ADR)	DUBAI	24 NOV., 2015	27 NOV., 2015	\$2,000.
STRATEGIC LEADERSHIP AND MANGEMENT FOR PUBLIC SECTOR	LAGOS	14 DEC., 2015	16 DEC., 2015	N120, 000.00
THE LEGISLATURE: AN OVERSIGHT FUNCTION	UK	07 MAR., 2016	14 MAR., 2016	\$3000
WOMEN LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT TARINING	PARIS	25 APRIL. 2016	28 APRIL. 2016	\$2,500
PRODUCTIVITY AND CHANGE MANAGEMENT MASTERCLASS	РНС	06 JUNE, 2016	08 JUNE, 2016	N120, 000.00